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II.—DEPARTMENTS OF FINANCE—continued.

6—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Number !
of Persons.

II.
1921-22. I

!tem.

VOTENo. 4.—STAMP DUTIES DEPAETMENT—
continued.

192 -22.

Subdivision No. II.—Land and Deeds Registry—
continued.

Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.
46 Telephone services (including installation, extensions,

maintenance, rent, and calls) ...
47 Temporary assistance
48 Travelling allowances and expenses
49 Typewriters : Purchase and repairs
50 Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

46

47
48
49
50

300
*3,650
1,150

200

50

Less estimated credits under section 48 of
Public Bevenues Act, 1910

36,937

150

Total—Subdivision No. II
36,787

73,15

TOTAL—VOTE No. 4 117,21i

OTAL £231,496

* Includes cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

