Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

II.—DEPARTMENTS OF FINANCE—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.		1921-	-22.
1921–22.		VOTENO. 4.—STAMP DUTIES DEPARTMENT— continued. Subdivision No. II.—Land and Deeds Registry— continued.	£	£
	46 47 48 49 50	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued. Telephone services (including installation, extensions, maintenance, rent, and calls) Temporary assistance Travelling allowances and expenses Typewriters: Purchase and repairs Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote	300 *3,650 1,150 200	
		Less estimated credits under section 48 of Public Revenues Act, 1910 Total—Subdivision No. II	36,937 150 36,787	73,15
		TOTAL—VOTE No. 4		117,21

 $[\]boldsymbol{*}$ Includes cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages.